HANDLES
Furniture cabinet handles, knobs and complimentary components.
Your choice of style in a selection of finishes will create an individual piece of furniture.
All our Danish designed fittings with their sleek profiles will enhance quality
furniture with lines of fusion and finish.
4 HANDLES
5
HANDLES

S1 Bracket	 83
S2 Bracket	 83
S3 Bracket	 83
T1 Towel Bar	 84
T3 Towel Bar	 84
OVERVIEW
KNOBS
OVERVIEW
SPECIALITY HARDWARE
OVERVIEW
PULLS
88 HANDLES
H2520.256.50 Arki+® asymmetrical	 35
H2520.256C.50 Arki+® symmetrical	 36
2021.128.50 Barcelona	 16
H1018.128.50 Beat Ø12mm, CC 128mm	 47
H1018.160.50 Beat Ø12mm, CC 160mm	 47
H1027.128.50 Ocean, CC 128mm	 56
H1027.160.50 Ocean, CC160	 56
H1033.015.50 Brisbane 15mm	 72
H1033.025.50 Brisbane 25mm	 72
H1003.024.50 Top 24mm	 68
H1024.050.50 Moon 50mm	 78
H1020.050.50 Square 50mm	 75
H1020.102.50 Square 102mm	 75
H1020.140.50 Square 140mm	 75
OVERVIEW
ORIGINAL COPPER
89
H2520.256.60 Arki+® asymmetrical	 35
H2520.256C.60 Arki+® symmetrical	 36
2021.128.60 Barcelona	 16
H1018.128.60 Beat Ø12mm, CC 128mm	 47
H1018.160.60 Beat Ø12mm, CC 160mm	 47
H1027.128.60 Ocean, CC 128mm	 56
H1027.160.60 Ocean, CC160	 56
H1033.015.60 Brisbane 15mm	 72
H1033.025.60 Brisbane 25mm	 72
H1003.024.60 Top 24mm	 68
H1024.050.60 Moon 50mm	 78
H1020.050.60 Square 50mm	 75
H1020.102.60 Square 102mm	 75
H1020.140.60 Square 140mm	 75
OVERVIEW
MODERN GOLD
H1001	 Tornado	 68
H1003	 Top	 68